



7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019



Aachen

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

RESULT

Print: 2019-11-7 05:52 PM

COMPETITION: 15.1

MIXED-KUNST-SYNCHRONSPRINGEN YOUTH D/C FINALE

RANK	NAME	JG	CLUB	DD	TOTAL
1.	Denis Vlasov	2006	NVSP	11.9	231.03
	Nadezhda Triifonova	2008	RUS		
2.	Melanie Levcenko	2006	375468 SVNA	11.9	222.06
	Tim Axer	2006	354167 GER		
3.	Nina Berger	2009	410016 SVNA	11.6	197.40
	William Ackmann	2008	391132 SVNA		
4.	Pavel Istomin	2009	RUS	11.3	185.49
	Tamara Loseva	2008	RUS		

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 15.1

MIXED-KUNST-SYNCHRONSPRINGEN YOUTH D/C FINALE

RA	NAME	CLUB	DIVE	DD	E1	E2	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	E3	E4	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Vlasov, Denis	NVSP	401B	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		37.80	3.	11.9	231.03
	Triifonova, Nadezhda	RUS	201B	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		42.00	2.	(79.80)	
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		43.92	2.	(123.72)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		51.03	1.	(174.75)	
			205C	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	5.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		56.28	1.	(231.03)	
2.	Levcenko, Melanie	SVNA	5231D	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.0		39.60	1.	11.9	222.06
	Axer, Tim	GER	103B	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		40.80	1.	(80.40)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.0		43.74	1.	(124.14)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	4.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.0		50.40	2.	(174.54)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	5.5		47.52	2.	(222.06)	
3.	Berger, Nina	SVNA	401B	2.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5		37.80	3.	11.6	197.40
	Ackmann, William	SVNA	5231D	2.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		39.00	3.	(76.80)	
			404C	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0		40.32	3.	(117.12)	
			205C	2.8	5.0	4.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		47.88	3.	(165.00)	
			105B	2.4	3.0	3.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5		32.40	3.	(197.40)	
4.	Istomin, Pavel	RUS	401B	2.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		39.60	1.	11.3	185.49
	Loseva, Tamara	RUS	201C	2.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		36.60	4.	(76.20)	
			205C	2.8	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.0	4.0		38.64	4.	(114.84)	
			105B	2.4	3.5	3.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	3.0	3.5		30.96	4.	(145.80)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		39.69	4.	(185.49)	



7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019



Aachen

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 4 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 20

COMPETITION: 15.1

MIXED-KUNST-SYNCHRONSPRINGEN YOUTH D/C FINALE

Referee :

Amir Sarpolaki

Aachen

Judges

E 1	Czech Republic	
E 2	Leipzig	Leipzig
S 1	Moskow 1	
S 2	Ukraine	UKR
S 3	DSV	
S 4	Aachen	Aachen
S 5	Jessica Schreiber	Aachen
E 3	Spain	ESP
E 4	Sheffield	

Speaker:

Fathi Farras

Aachen

x = two points penalty